
2014 Naper-Prairie Girls Conference Championships Assignments

Lane    Seed         Bib#        Name • Team

20
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EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

1: 7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals 

2:08.0 473 Audrey Cahill • Madison1 

22.24 568 Katie Montini • Still2 

21.62 186 Lauren Dami • Granger3 

20.81 515 Meghan Hammond • Scullen4 

21.00 358 Anastasia Chemerisov • Kennedy5 

21.65 523 Kaitlyn Scorza • Scullen6 

24.00 269 Caelan Brennan • Hill7 

NT 560 Kamysha Harrison • Still8 

7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

20.02 215 Rachel Cerutti • Gregory1 

20.0 187 Ariana Fritz • Granger2 

19.86 602 Sophia Bruce • Washington3 

19.7 160 Anna Smith • Fischer4 

19.79 561 Mary Hickey • Still5 

19.9 111 Sofia Medina • Crone6 

20.00 367 Rachel Lundstrum • Kennedy7 

20.1 190 Abby Malbon • Granger8 

7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

19.34 233 Mariana Silva • Gregory1 

19.26 226 Brianne Pirkins • Gregory2 

19.00 376 Isha Srinivasan • Kennedy3 

19.0 417 Mana Gusewelle • Lincoln4 

19.0 108 Danielle Hopkins • Crone5 

19.1 323 Claire McBride • Jefferson6 

19.3 321 Sarah Kushner • Jefferson7 

19.7 154 Vanessa Leyva • Fischer8 

7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

18.7 112 Ruthie Miller • Crone1 

18.6 414 Nicole Coates • Lincoln2 

18.12 599 Halle Bieber • Washington3 

16.04 521 Autumn Richmond • Scullen4 

17.9 275 Emaline Kerwin • Hill5 

18.27 620 Erin Shukis • Washington6 

18.7 443 Megan Zeng • Lincoln7 

18.9 308 Lindsey Anderson • Jefferson8 

2: 8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals 

 1 

 2 

25.78 593 Sohini Thota • Still3 

21.66 209 Mckenna Schuler • Granger4 

21.93 207 Caroline Owens • Granger5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

21.00 246 Morgan Breen • Gregory1 

20.63 135 Glynis Padiila • Crone2 

20.11 547 Prathima Reddy • Scullen3 

20.05 548 Libby Valek • Scullen4 

20.1 180 Nawal Mohammadin • Fischer5 

20.15 636 Shiann Everett • Washington6 

20.7 176 Abby Liss • Fischer7 

21.47 208 Delaney Reed • Granger8 

8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

19.90 248 Lauryn Chambers • Gregory1 

19.7 349 Sarah Stokes • Jefferson2 

19.37 627 Olivia Acanfora • Washington3 

19.3 286 Keyonce Barrett • Hill4 

19.3 597 Iris Xu • Still5 

19.5 138 Emily Su • Crone6 

19.8 166 Jasmine Basak • Fischer7 

20.0 648 Ellie Remec • Washington8 

8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

19.02 537 Meg Klinger • Scullen1 

18.77 456 Brenna Hess • Lincoln2 

18.6 132 Jada Harvey • Crone3 

18.4 396 Delaney O'Callaghan • Kennedy4 

18.6 497 Jillian Camp • Madison5 

18.7 399 Abby Rubin • Kennedy6 

18.9 344 Maggie Matern • Jefferson7 

19.03 467 Staci Stark • Lincoln8 

8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

18.3 340 Karen Hunter • Jefferson1 

18.2 405 Julia Stillman • Kennedy2 

17.87 460 Autumn Murray • Lincoln3 

17.4 303 Anna Scovill • Hill4 

17.84 590 Melissa Martin • Still5 

18.1 288 Allison Carter • Hill6 

18.22 261 Corinna Pena • Gregory7 

18.3 511 Tatum Satterlee • Madison8 

3: 7th Grade Girls Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section 

1 

NT Relay Team • Still2 

2:15.00 Relay Team • Hill3 

2:12.1 Relay Team • Jefferson4 

2:13.0 Relay Team • Granger5 

2:16.0 Relay Team • Washington6 

NT Relay Team • Scullen7 

8 

7th Grade Girls Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section Finals 

1 

2:10.9 Relay Team • Madison2 

2:09.0 Relay Team • Gregory3 

2:05.0 Relay Team • Crone4 

2:07.4 Relay Team • Kennedy5 

2:10.0 Relay Team • Fischer6 

2:11.4 Relay Team • Lincoln7 

8 

4: 8th Grade Girls Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section 

1 

2:21.0 Relay Team • Hill2 

2:17.60 Relay Team • Scullen3 

2:12.00 Relay Team • Crone4 

2:17.0 Relay Team • Lincoln5 

2:18.6 Relay Team • Fischer6 

NT Relay Team • Still7 

8 
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4: 8th Grade Girls Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section 

1 

2:21.0 Relay Team • Hill2 

2:17.60 Relay Team • Scullen3 

2:12.00 Relay Team • Crone4 

2:17.0 Relay Team • Lincoln5 

2:18.6 Relay Team • Fischer6 

NT Relay Team • Still7 

8 

8th Grade Girls Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section Finals 

1 

2:10.0 Relay Team • Granger2 

2:07.0 Relay Team • Gregory3 

1:56.0 Relay Team • Kennedy4 

2:04.0 Relay Team • Madison5 

2:07.5 Relay Team • Jefferson6 

2:12.0 Relay Team • Washington7 

8 

5: 7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

16.1 491 Kelly Ryan • Madison3 

15.56 519 Sydney Lane • Scullen4 

15.7 363 Katherine Ho • Kennedy5 

16.2 484 Cindy Lo • Madison6 

 7 

 8 

7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

15.4 230 Prayusi Shah • Gregory1 

15.31 525 Zoe Winter • Scullen2 

14.8 283 Auguste Uzgalyte • Hill3 

14.5 187 Ariana Fritz • Granger4 

14.66 152 Elan Jones • Fischer5 

15.2 218 Emelia Fuller • Gregory6 

15.37 522 Caroline Roth • Scullen7 

15.5 361 Sonal Desai • Kennedy8 

7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

14.4 327 Jennifer Ray • Jefferson1 

14.36 571 Jessica Penny • Still2 

14.3 320 Sarah Kuchik • Jefferson3 

14.2 362 Madison Ding • Kennedy4 

14.2 105 Frannie Golden • Crone5 

14.3 325 Kayla O'Connor • Jefferson6 

14.4 481 Mary Kanjama • Madison7 

14.43 559 Kaitlyn Gureno • Still8 

7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

14.1 437 Maddie Surin • Lincoln1 

13.9 275 Emaline Kerwin • Hill2 

13.7 151 Jeni Jerndt • Fischer3 

13.68 604 Emma Crosswait • Washington4 

13.7 424 Carson Kirchner • Lincoln5 

13.84 569 Iwiyisi Osaghae • Still6 

13.99 274 Kaiya Hansen • Hill7 

14.2 121 Maggie Stromidlo • Crone8 

7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

13.52 194 Japera Walker • Granger1 

7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

13.52 194 Japera Walker • Granger1 

13.4 413 Fresca Canlas • Lincoln2 

13.01 229 Makayla Sage • Gregory3 

12.06 155 Dajour Miles • Fischer4 

13.0 118 Autumn Rosales • Crone5 

13.12 196 Elise Westenskow • Granger6 

13.52 599 Halle Bieber • Washington7 

13.52 602 Sophia Bruce • Washington8 

6: 8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

16.90 543 Hemani Nagam • Scullen3 

15.7 534 Sara Jiang • Scullen4 

15.8 506 Esther Park • Madison5 

17.0 507 Michelle Perelmutor • Madison6 

 7 

 8 

8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

15.28 529 Taylor Davis • Scullen1 

14.84 578 Sarah Bentson • Still2 

14.5 286 Keyonce Barrett • Hill3 

14.31 202 Amaya Griffin • Granger4 

14.49 641 Katie Lee • Washington5 

14.59 201 Becky Gabriel • Granger6 

15.1 299 Katie Marshall • Hill7 

15.3 580 Kiara Bryant • Still8 

8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

14.20 240 Grace Abbott • Gregory1 

14.15 262 Sarah Phillips • Gregory2 

14.1 171 Karla Corona • Fischer3 

14.01 452 Maddie Goblet • Lincoln4 

14.1 503 Natalie Hey • Madison5 

14.11 630 Megan Benmore • Washington6 

14.2 397 Emma Phillips • Kennedy7 

14.3 181 Tatianna Robinson • Fischer8 

8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

13.99 638 Kristina Hoefler • Washington1 

13.93 135 Glynis Padiila • Crone2 

13.86 460 Autumn Murray • Lincoln3 

13.8 389 Ella Gramingna • Kennedy4 

13.8 180 Nawal Mohammadin • Fischer5 

13.9 338 Allison Grady • Jefferson6 

13.98 456 Brenna Hess • Lincoln7 

14.0 199 Janiah Branch • Granger8 

8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

13.7 128 Mikaela Domico • Crone1 

13.6 350 Mariel Thompson • Jefferson2 

13.01 583 D'jana Campbell • Still3 

12.7 380 Saffilla Allie • Kennedy4 

13.0 132 Jada Harvey • Crone5 

13.2 304 Jacquia Slaughter • Hill6 

13.6 334 Autumn Copes • Jefferson7 

13.70 256 Brooke Lincoln • Gregory8 
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7: 7th Grade Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 

7:02.0 198 Abby Woods • Granger4  (11)

7:25.0 183 Alicia Baraghava • Granger8  (12)

 12  (13)

 16  (14)

7:01.0 162 Maggie Zoerner • Fischer3  (21)

7:25.0 185 Riley Burgoon • Granger7  (22)

 11  (23)

 15  (24)

7:00.00 277 Evangelina Martinez • Hill2  (31)

7:05.0 490 Sarah Rios • Madison6  (32)

NT 552 Trisha Aggarwal • Still10  (33)

 14  (34)

7:00.0 238 Palak Walia • Gregory1  (41)

7:04.0 495 Michelle Yuan • Madison5  (42)

7:31.0 217 Tala Falhoum • Gregory9  (43)

 13  (44)

7th Grade Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

6:02.0 311 Kaitlyn Castillo • Jefferson4  (11)

6:18.0 354 Emma Anderson • Kennedy8  (12)

6:28.0 374 Tiffany Seto • Kennedy12  (13)

6:49.0 488 Shoshanna Perchanok • Madison16  (14)

5:59.0 613 Alexis Morris • Washington3  (21)

6:16.0 605 Megan Driscoll • Washington7  (22)

6:24.0 329 Avani Shah • Jefferson11  (23)

6:45.0 615 Claire Ovens • Washington15  (24)

5:56.0 148 Emily Hennessy • Fischer2  (31)

6:16.0 417 Mana Gusewelle • Lincoln6  (32)

6:18.9 416 Maddy Engels • Lincoln10  (33)

6:42.0 435 Ellen Spencer • Lincoln14  (34)

5:24.0 111 Sofia Medina • Crone1  (41)

6:07.0 319 Taylor Klaiber • Jefferson5  (42)

6:18.0 359 Emma Connelly • Kennedy9  (43)

6:31.0 149 Julia Holstead • Fischer13  (44)

8: 8th Grade Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 

6:32.00 551 Amirah Yessaufou • Scullen4  (11)

6:42.0 204 Natalie Lafferty • Granger8  (12)

7:05.0 207 Caroline Owens • Granger12  (13)

NT 589 Madhumita Krishnan • Still16  (14)

6:24.0 510 Natalie Sarris • Madison3  (21)

6:42.0 629 Katie Aderton • Washington7  (22)

6:58.0 242 Roshini Balasubramanian • 
Gregory

11  (23)

7:16.0 306 Nikita Varshney • Hill15  (24)

6:23.0 581 Julia Burling • Still2  (31)

6:38.0 587 Julia Hoekstra • Still6  (32)

6:56.0 247 Emili Brewer • Gregory10  (33)

7:11.0 167 Kayla Beitler • Fischer14  (34)

6:22.28 528 Avni Dave • Scullen1  (41)

6:34.0 466 Anna Southon • Lincoln5  (42)

6:50.0 628 Sophie Acanfora • Washington9  (43)

7:09.00 291 Lucia Fernandez • Hill13  (44)

8th Grade Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

5:54.0 261 Corinna Pena • Gregory4  (11)

6:00.50 539 Kayla Lohman • Scullen8  (12)

6:14.0 340 Karen Hunter • Jefferson12  (13)

6:20.0 498 Payton DeZur • Madison16  (14)

5:53.0 392 Shannon Jennings • Kennedy3  (21)

8th Grade Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

5:54.0 261 Corinna Pena • Gregory4  (11)

6:00.50 539 Kayla Lohman • Scullen8  (12)

6:14.0 340 Karen Hunter • Jefferson12  (13)

6:20.0 498 Payton DeZur • Madison16  (14)

5:53.0 392 Shannon Jennings • Kennedy3  (21)

5:58.0 173 Shaelyn Iyer • Fischer7  (22)

6:12.0 445 Carly Auld • Lincoln11  (23)

6:20.0 131 Keara Ginell • Crone15  (24)

5:45.0 210 Chesney Wargo • Granger2  (31)

5:57.0 651 Sarah Schmitt • Washington6  (32)

6:11.0 499 Megan Donovan • Madison10  (33)

6:18.0 459 Victoria Mineo • Lincoln14  (34)

5:44.0 398 Anna Platou • Kennedy1  (41)

5:55.0 383 Danielle Barba • Kennedy5  (42)

6:04.0 345 Sam Prazma • Jefferson9  (43)

6:15.0 331 Lauren Aria • Jefferson13  (44)

9: 7th Grade Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

1:07.0 Relay Team • Crone2 

1:01.0 Relay Team • Kennedy3 

59.6 Relay Team • Gregory4 

1:00.7 Relay Team • Scullen5 

1:06.1 Relay Team • Madison6 

NT Relay Team • Still7 

8 

7th Grade Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

59.0 Relay Team • Fischer2 

58.4 Relay Team • Lincoln3 

58.00 Relay Team • Hill4 

58.34 Relay Team • Washington5 

58.51 Relay Team • Jefferson6 

59.20 Relay Team • Granger7 

8 

10: 8th Grade Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

1:01.90 Relay Team • Scullen2 

1:00.1 Relay Team • Crone3 

59.2 Relay Team • Granger4 

59.66 Relay Team • Washington5 

1:01.0 Relay Team • Fischer6 

1:03.0 Relay Team • Madison7 

8 

8th Grade Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

58.08 Relay Team • Lincoln2 

56.20 Relay Team • Gregory3 

54.2 Relay Team • Kennedy4 

54.3 Relay Team • Still5 

56.8 Relay Team • Jefferson6 

58.3 Relay Team • Hill7 

8 

11: 7th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 
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11: 7th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

NT 568 Katie Montini • Still3 

NT 564 Madeline Johnson • Still4 

NT 567 Kylie Mathison • Still5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

7th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

NT 476 Ellie DeZur • Madison1 

NT 493 Julia Tung • Madison2 

1:20.00 278 Sarah Ramsey • Hill3 

1:20.0 514 Nidhi Chetan • Scullen4 

1:20.0 188 Robyn Jachimeic • Granger5 

1:20.00 273 Makenna Grezlik • Hill6 

NT 614 Katie Murphy • Washington7 

 8 

7th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1:17.0 157 Maddy Reidy • Fischer1 

1:16.0 225 Maggie Pieler • Gregory2 

1:15.0 619 Reilly Riggs • Washington3 

1:13.8 414 Nicole Coates • Lincoln4 

1:14.0 107 Charlotte Harland • Crone5 

1:15.7 422 Ellie Hayes • Lincoln6 

1:16.00 271 Meagan Chan • Hill7 

1:17.0 152 Elan Jones • Fischer8 

7th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

1:13.0 608 Mary Kate Hansen • Washington1 

1:11.7 438 Emily Wagner • Lincoln2 

1:10.0 327 Jennifer Ray • Jefferson3 

1:10.0 104 Alexis Gallup • Crone4 

1:10.0 323 Claire McBride • Jefferson5 

1:11.0 359 Emma Connelly • Kennedy6 

1:12.0 191 Raniyah Naylor • Granger7 

1:13.0 235 Peyton Stanley • Gregory8 

7th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

1:09.0 365 Amber Hunter • Kennedy1 

1:08.0 195 Annika Westenskow • Granger2 

1:07.0 117 Mikenna Robinson • Crone3 

1:03.0 155 Dajour Miles • Fischer4 

1:04.0 521 Autumn Richmond • Scullen5 

1:08.0 373 Nina Ratnaker • Kennedy6 

1:08.0 231 Anuva Shandilya • Gregory7 

1:09.0 312 Rachel Child • Jefferson8 

12: 8th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

NT 496 Kaitlyn Albright • Madison3 

1:25.0 633 Maria Cardenas • Washington4 

NT 595 Kennedy Westbrook • Still5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

8th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:23.0 646 Maggie Norton • Washington1 

8th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:23.0 646 Maggie Norton • Washington1 

1:22.0 204 Natalie Lafferty • Granger2 

1:16.50 541 Olivia Makris • Scullen3 

1:16.0 597 Iris Xu • Still4 

1:16.0 510 Natalie Sarris • Madison5 

1:17.0 504 Emma Meyer • Madison6 

1:22.38 545 Yuri Oh • Scullen7 

 8 

8th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1:15.0 285 Bass Alexis • Hill1 

1:14.0 294 Emily Hensley • Hill2 

1:13.0 133 Lauren Havlin • Crone3 

1:12.1 140 Elise Tauber • Crone4 

1:12.34 533 Celina Huang • Scullen5 

1:13.0 459 Victoria Mineo • Lincoln6 

1:14.0 125 Crystal Calkins • Crone7 

1:15.0 453 Sam Hamrick • Lincoln8 

8th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

1:11.0 340 Karen Hunter • Jefferson1 

1:11.0 241 Liz Abbott • Gregory2 

1:09.5 345 Sam Prazma • Jefferson3 

1:07.0 584 Maddy Carlson • Still4 

1:07.0 446 Emily Blank • Lincoln5 

1:11.0 349 Sarah Stokes • Jefferson6 

1:11.0 264 Sydney Rushing • Gregory7 

1:12.0 643 Kerigan McKenna • Washington8 

8th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

1:07.0 211 Keely Weber • Granger1 

1:05.0 210 Chesney Wargo • Granger2 

1:03.0 381 Afsanneh Amleshi • Kennedy3 

58.00 380 Saffilla Allie • Kennedy4 

1:03.0 304 Jacquia Slaughter • Hill5 

1:04.0 267 Brynne Winiarski • Gregory6 

1:06.7 163 Sydney Anas • Fischer7 

1:07.0 391 Abby Hunter • Kennedy8 

13: 7th Grade Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

NT Relay Team • Still2 

2:10.0 Relay Team • Fischer3 

2:06.00 Relay Team • Hill4 

2:09.6 Relay Team • Kennedy5 

2:22.0 Relay Team • Crone6 

NT Relay Team • Scullen7 

8 

7th Grade Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

2:04.0 Relay Team • Gregory2 

2:03.4 Relay Team • Jefferson3 

1:57.0 Relay Team • Granger4 

2:02.0 Relay Team • Washington5 

2:03.6 Relay Team • Lincoln6 

2:04.0 Relay Team • Madison7 

8 
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14: 8th Grade Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2:11.0 Relay Team • Washington2 

2:08.1 Relay Team • Fischer3 

2:06.0 Relay Team • Lincoln4 

2:07.0 Relay Team • Still5 

2:08.65 Relay Team • Scullen6 

2:18.7 Relay Team • Crone7 

8 

8th Grade Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

2:05.0 Relay Team • Granger2 

2:01.0 Relay Team • Madison3 

1:56.6 Relay Team • Kennedy4 

1:58.0 Relay Team • Gregory5 

2:01.5 Relay Team • Jefferson6 

2:06.0 Relay Team • Hill7 

8 

15: 7th Grade Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 

3:12.7 435 Ellen Spencer • Lincoln4  (11)

3:17.0 153 Aoife Kelly • Fischer8  (12)

3:29.0 217 Tala Falhoum • Gregory12  (13)

 16  (14)

3:06.00 277 Evangelina Martinez • Hill3  (21)

3:15.0 186 Lauren Dami • Granger7  (22)

3:20.0 198 Abby Woods • Granger11  (23)

NT 556 Jackie Boland • Still15  (24)

3:05.00 271 Meagan Chan • Hill2  (31)

3:15.0 238 Palak Walia • Gregory6  (32)

3:18.6 428 Kayley McAninch • Lincoln10  (33)

3:47.0 440 Olivia Williams • Lincoln14  (34)

3:04.0 574 Abby Steffens • Still1  (41)

3:13.00 268 Claire Baranyk • Hill5  (42)

3:17.0 183 Alicia Baraghava • Granger9  (43)

3:30.0 103 Kaitlyn Desouza • Crone13  (44)

7th Grade Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

2:47.0 613 Alexis Morris • Washington4  (11)

2:53.0 117 Mikenna Robinson • Crone8  (12)

2:57.0 354 Emma Anderson • Kennedy12  (13)

3:01.0 605 Megan Driscoll • Washington16  (14)

2:44.0 311 Kaitlyn Castillo • Jefferson3  (21)

2:53.0 373 Nina Ratnaker • Kennedy7  (22)

2:57.0 495 Michelle Yuan • Madison11  (23)

3:00.0 149 Julia Holstead • Fischer15  (24)

2:43.0 148 Emily Hennessy • Fischer2  (31)

2:49.5 319 Taylor Klaiber • Jefferson6  (32)

2:56.0 573 Nina Seal • Still10  (33)

2:59.0 608 Mary Kate Hansen • Washington14  (34)

2:32.0 111 Sofia Medina • Crone1  (41)

2:49.0 312 Rachel Child • Jefferson5  (42)

2:56.0 359 Emma Connelly • Kennedy9  (43)

2:57.0 225 Maggie Pieler • Gregory13  (44)

16: 8th Grade Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 

3:05.0 336 Hanna Ghalyoun • Jefferson4  (11)

3:09.0 500 Emily Dudley • Madison8  (12)

3:16.0 129 Faith Dykstra • Crone12  (13)

16: 8th Grade Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 

3:05.0 336 Hanna Ghalyoun • Jefferson4  (11)

3:09.0 500 Emily Dudley • Madison8  (12)

3:16.0 129 Faith Dykstra • Crone12  (13)

3:24.0 124 Ayushi Bhawnani • Crone16  (14)

3:00.15 533 Celina Huang • Scullen3  (21)

3:09.0 125 Crystal Calkins • Crone7  (22)

3:14.0 242 Roshini Balasubramanian • 
Gregory

11  (23)

3:23.0 167 Kayla Beitler • Fischer15  (24)

2:59.0 587 Julia Hoekstra • Still2  (31)

3:08.0 247 Emili Brewer • Gregory7  (32)

3:13.0 628 Sophie Acanfora • Washington10  (33)

3:22.0 589 Madhumita Krishnan • Still15  (34)

2:58.0 466 Anna Southon • Lincoln1  (41)

3:06.0 651 Sarah Schmitt • Washington6  (42)

3:12.0 629 Katie Aderton • Washington9  (43)

3:16.0 207 Caroline Owens • Granger14  (44)

 17  (45)

8th Grade Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

2:40.0 345 Sam Prazma • Jefferson4  (11)

2:44.0 173 Shaelyn Iyer • Fischer8  (12)

2:50.0 395 Erin McHugh • Kennedy12  (13)

2:57.0 499 Megan Donovan • Madison16  (14)

2:39.0 210 Chesney Wargo • Granger3  (21)

2:43.0 261 Corinna Pena • Gregory7  (22)

2:48.0 445 Carly Auld • Lincoln11  (23)

2:57.0 457 Emily Kinney • Lincoln15  (24)

2:39.0 331 Lauren Aria • Jefferson2  (31)

2:42.0 163 Sydney Anas • Fischer7  (32)

2:46.0 581 Julia Burling • Still10  (33)

2:53.80 551 Amirah Yessaufou • Scullen15  (34)

2:36.0 398 Anna Platou • Kennedy1  (41)

2:40.0 391 Abby Hunter • Kennedy6  (42)

2:45.0 211 Keely Weber • Granger9  (43)

2:51.20 528 Avni Dave • Scullen14  (44)

2:57.0 498 Payton DeZur • Madison17  (45)

17: 7th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

NT 116 Meghan Richards • Crone3 

NT 572 Julie Rodriguez • Still4 

NT 483 Sall Lauren • Madison5 

NT 118 Autumn Rosales • Crone6 

 7 

 8 

7th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

34.0 482 Krupicka Katherine • Madison1 

33.7 525 Zoe Winter • Scullen2 

33.0 325 Kayla O'Connor • Jefferson3 

32.4 114 Miriam Perez • Crone4 

32.5 362 Madison Ding • Kennedy5 

33.14 617 Donna Pitock • Washington6 

33.7 514 Nidhi Chetan • Scullen7 

NT 479 Mackonyte Gabija • Madison8 

7th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

32.1 563 Jazlyn Jeffries • Still1 
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7th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

32.1 563 Jazlyn Jeffries • Still1 

32.0 376 Isha Srinivasan • Kennedy2 

31.9 562 Lily Hong • Still3 

31.81 232 Kennedy Sharko • Gregory4 

31.9 283 Auguste Uzgalyte • Hill5 

32.0 144 Anjola Akinoson • Fischer6 

32.00 279 Ellen Rossman • Hill7 

32.2 147 Tailor Chambers • Fischer8 

7th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

31.5 235 Peyton Stanley • Gregory1 

30.7 423 Mia Kanney • Lincoln2 

30.5 317 Christi Hughes • Jefferson3 

30.00 274 Kaiya Hansen • Hill4 

30.02 619 Reilly Riggs • Washington5 

30.6 237 Jaclyn Tucker • Gregory6 

31.06 361 Sonal Desai • Kennedy7 

31.7 443 Megan Zeng • Lincoln8 

7th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

29.5 604 Emma Crosswait • Washington1 

29.10 194 Japera Walker • Granger2 

28.4 196 Elise Westenskow • Granger3 

25.27 155 Dajour Miles • Fischer4 

28.09 521 Autumn Richmond • Scullen5 

28.9 193 Arayah Stephens • Granger6 

29.5 315 Mara Flaherty • Jefferson7 

29.9 418 Cassie Hackett • Lincoln8 

18: 8th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

NT 586 Jecilyn Gayoso • Still3 

34.2 502 Raina Harpalani • Madison4 

35.6 172 Jayla Gaither • Fischer5 

NT 508 Olivia Richter • Madison6 

 7 

 8 

8th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

34.08 546 Hailey Quinn • Scullen1 

33.40 544 Carolyn Oh • Scullen2 

32.8 202 Amaya Griffin • Granger3 

32.0 205 Maddy Martin • Granger4 

32.11 635 Gillan Delaney • Washington5 

33.22 650 Emily Schaschwary • Washington6 

33.8 591 Thuy-An Nguyen • Still7 

34.1 176 Abby Liss • Fischer8 

8th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

31.87 139 Noor Sultan • Crone1 

31.02 468 Molly Vetter • Lincoln2 

30.65 526 Allie Blair • Scullen3 

30.4 339 Alli Horn • Jefferson4 

30.52 469 Teiana Ware • Lincoln5 

30.8 509 Annie Rosenberg • Madison6 

31.20 254 Jessica Gooder • Gregory7 

31.92 138 Emily Su • Crone8 

8th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

30.19 140 Elise Tauber • Crone1 

8th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

30.19 140 Elise Tauber • Crone1 

29.9 199 Janiah Branch • Granger2 

29.75 630 Megan Benmore • Washington3 

29.37 249 Riziki Covington • Gregory4 

29.50 256 Brooke Lincoln • Gregory5 

29.8 171 Karla Corona • Fischer6 

30.0 297 Sophie Magill • Hill7 

30.3 334 Autumn Copes • Jefferson8 

8th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

29.3 338 Allison Grady • Jefferson1 

29.08 452 Maddie Goblet • Lincoln2 

28.0 303 Anna Scovill • Hill3 

25.3 583 D'jana Campbell • Still4 

27.2 380 Saffilla Allie • Kennedy5 

29.0 304 Jacquia Slaughter • Hill6 

29.1 388 Nicole Gilligan • Kennedy7 

29.3 389 Ella Gramingna • Kennedy8 

19: 7th Grade Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

NT Relay Team • Still2 

5:18.00 Relay Team • Hill3 

5:07.5 Relay Team • Lincoln4 

5:10.0 Relay Team • Gregory5 

5:21.0 Relay Team • Washington6 

7 

8 

7th Grade Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

4:53.5 Relay Team • Jefferson2 

4:49.0 Relay Team • Crone3 

4:38.0 Relay Team • Granger4 

4:40.0 Relay Team • Kennedy5 

4:50.0 Relay Team • Fischer6 

5:01.0 Relay Team • Madison7 

8 

20: 8th Grade Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

NT Relay Team • Still2 

5:09.0 Relay Team • Washington3 

5:02.35 Relay Team • Scullen4 

5:07.0 Relay Team • Lincoln5 

NT Relay Team • Crone6 

7 

8 

8th Grade Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

4:53.0 Relay Team • Madison2 

4:48.0 Relay Team • Gregory3 

4:26.0 Relay Team • Kennedy4 

4:40.0 Relay Team • Granger5 

4:50.7 Relay Team • Jefferson6 

4:57.0 Relay Team • Fischer7 

8 
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21: 7th Grade Girls Long Jump - 1

    ND 472 Jackie Brant • Madison1 

    ND 323 Claire McBride • Jefferson2 

    ND 476 Ellie DeZur • Madison3 

    ND 321 Sarah Kushner • Jefferson4 

    ND 489 Caroline Reedy • Madison5 

    ND 326 Madeline Przybysz • Jefferson6 

    ND 120 Chloe Stejskal • Crone7 

  9'00.00" 284 Ryah Walker • Hill8 

  9'07.00" 269 Caelan Brennan • Hill9 

 10'08.00" 110 Jessica Liu • Crone10 

 10'08.00" 157 Maddy Reidy • Fischer11 

 11'00.00" 570 Jenna Pekkarinen • Still12 

 11'01.00" 564 Madeline Johnson • Still13 

 11'02.00" 223 Amy Lesniak • Gregory14 

 11'02.00" 441 Michaela Wright • Lincoln15 

 11'02.00" 607 Rachel Goff • Washington16 

 11'04.00" 600 Annie Brandt • Washington17 

 11'04.00" 412 Cherrie Camis • Lincoln18 

 11'04.00" 429 Alex Mederos • Lincoln19 

 11'05.00" 518 Emma Kittridge • Scullen20 

 11'08.00" 566 Prianka Lexman • Still21 

 11'09.00" 215 Rachel Cerutti • Gregory22 

 11'10.00" 369 Megha Patel • Kennedy23 

 12'00.00" 162 Maggie Zoerner • Fischer24 

 12'02.00" 524 Samah Shafi • Scullen25 

 12'03.00" 519 Sydney Lane • Scullen26 

 12'05.00" 355 Alison Ayers • Kennedy27 

 12'05.00" 197 India Williams • Granger28 

 12'06.00" 160 Anna Smith • Fischer29 

 12'08.00" 230 Prayusi Shah • Gregory30 

 13'00.00" 108 Danielle Hopkins • Crone31 

 13'03.00" 612 Leah Molloy • Washington32 

 13'05.00" 376 Isha Srinivasan • Kennedy33 

 13'11.00" 195 Annika Westenskow • Granger34 

 14'01.00" 194 Japera Walker • Granger35 

22: 8th Grade Girls Long Jump - 1

    ND 501 Kortnee Goodalis • Madison1 

    ND 347 Gelene Rivera • Jefferson2 

    ND 348 Gabby Seaman • Jefferson3 

    ND 498 Payton DeZur • Madison4 

    ND 331 Lauren Aria • Jefferson5 

    ND 499 Megan Donovan • Madison6 

  8'00.00" 299 Katie Marshall • Hill7 

  9'01.00" 182 Mansi Thapa • Fischer8 

  9'03.00" 167 Kayla Beitler • Fischer9 

  9'04.00" 527 Hope Burley • Scullen10 

  9'10.00" 586 Jecilyn Gayoso • Still11 

 10'07.00" 305 Emily Steinkuller • Hill12 

 10'09.00" 291 Lucia Fernandez • Hill13 

 11'01.00" 134 Ellen O'Connell • Crone14 

 11'01.00" 535 Kayla Kielp • Scullen15 

 11'01.00" 640 Sadie Jurkovic • Washington16 

 11'03.00" 531 Cassie Dever • Scullen17 

 11'04.00" 596 Raegan Woolwine • Still18 

 11'04.00" 131 Keara Ginell • Crone19 

 11'04.00" 644 Maura McManus • Washington20 

 11'05.00" 206 Maxine Miller • Granger21 

22: 8th Grade Girls Long Jump - 1

    ND 501 Kortnee Goodalis • Madison1 

    ND 347 Gelene Rivera • Jefferson2 

    ND 348 Gabby Seaman • Jefferson3 

    ND 498 Payton DeZur • Madison4 

    ND 331 Lauren Aria • Jefferson5 

    ND 499 Megan Donovan • Madison6 

  8'00.00" 299 Katie Marshall • Hill7 

  9'01.00" 182 Mansi Thapa • Fischer8 

  9'03.00" 167 Kayla Beitler • Fischer9 

  9'04.00" 527 Hope Burley • Scullen10 

  9'10.00" 586 Jecilyn Gayoso • Still11 

 10'07.00" 305 Emily Steinkuller • Hill12 

 10'09.00" 291 Lucia Fernandez • Hill13 

 11'01.00" 134 Ellen O'Connell • Crone14 

 11'01.00" 535 Kayla Kielp • Scullen15 

 11'01.00" 640 Sadie Jurkovic • Washington16 

 11'03.00" 531 Cassie Dever • Scullen17 

 11'04.00" 596 Raegan Woolwine • Still18 

 11'04.00" 131 Keara Ginell • Crone19 

 11'04.00" 644 Maura McManus • Washington20 

 11'05.00" 206 Maxine Miller • Granger21 

 11'09.00" 463 Abigail Roy • Lincoln22 

 11'09.00" 648 Ellie Remec • Washington23 

 12'00.00" 467 Staci Stark • Lincoln24 

 12'01.00" 165 Lauren Aucoin • Fischer25 

 12'04.00" 203 Trinity Jefferson • Granger26 

 12'09.00" 241 Liz Abbott • Gregory27 

 12'09.00" 254 Jessica Gooder • Gregory28 

 14'00.00" 406 Frances Wendt • Kennedy29 

 14'01.00" 388 Nicole Gilligan • Kennedy30 

 14'03.00" 460 Autumn Murray • Lincoln31 

 14'03.00" 383 Danielle Barba • Kennedy32 

 14'05.00" 590 Melissa Martin • Still33 

 14'07.00" 141 Selena Wasiqi • Crone34 

23: 7th Grade Girls Triple Jump - 1

    ND 470 Jackie Aispuro • Madison1 

    ND 309 Tamara Ben-Davd • Jefferson2 

    ND 326 Madeline Przybysz • Jefferson3 

    ND 622 Tate Stensby • Washington4 

    ND 315 Mara Flaherty • Jefferson5 

    ND 490 Sarah Rios • Madison6 

    ND 489 Caroline Reedy • Madison7 

 19'00.00" 600 Annie Brandt • Washington8 

 20'05.00" 516 Lily Hunt • Scullen9 

 21'00.00" 109 Grace Johnson • Crone10 

 21'01.00" 606 Juliet Falanco • Washington11 

 21'06.50" 558 Alya Gupta • Still12 

 22'00.00" 523 Kaitlyn Scorza • Scullen13 

 22'00.00" 144 Anjola Akinoson • Fischer14 

 22'08.00" 110 Jessica Liu • Crone15 

 22'11.00" 186 Lauren Dami • Granger16 

 23'02.00" 239 Claire Winarski • Gregory17 

 23'04.00" 113 Ruhika Nandy • Crone18 

 23'07.00" 159 Nyanna Scott • Fischer19 

 24'01.00" 226 Brianne Pirkins • Gregory20 

 24'02.00" 379 Emily Zayed • Kennedy21 

 24'05.00" 192 Marye Ray • Granger22 
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23: 7th Grade Girls Triple Jump - 1

    ND 470 Jackie Aispuro • Madison1 

    ND 309 Tamara Ben-Davd • Jefferson2 

    ND 326 Madeline Przybysz • Jefferson3 

    ND 622 Tate Stensby • Washington4 

    ND 315 Mara Flaherty • Jefferson5 

    ND 490 Sarah Rios • Madison6 

    ND 489 Caroline Reedy • Madison7 

 19'00.00" 600 Annie Brandt • Washington8 

 20'05.00" 516 Lily Hunt • Scullen9 

 21'00.00" 109 Grace Johnson • Crone10 

 21'01.00" 606 Juliet Falanco • Washington11 

 21'06.50" 558 Alya Gupta • Still12 

 22'00.00" 523 Kaitlyn Scorza • Scullen13 

 22'00.00" 144 Anjola Akinoson • Fischer14 

 22'08.00" 110 Jessica Liu • Crone15 

 22'11.00" 186 Lauren Dami • Granger16 

 23'02.00" 239 Claire Winarski • Gregory17 

 23'04.00" 113 Ruhika Nandy • Crone18 

 23'07.00" 159 Nyanna Scott • Fischer19 

 24'01.00" 226 Brianne Pirkins • Gregory20 

 24'02.00" 379 Emily Zayed • Kennedy21 

 24'05.00" 192 Marye Ray • Granger22 

 24'07.00" 566 Prianka Lexman • Still23 

 24'07.00" 564 Madeline Johnson • Still24 

 24'08.00" 429 Alex Mederos • Lincoln25 

 25'00.00" 425 Alex Kurm • Lincoln26 

 25'04.00" 197 India Williams • Granger27 

 25'04.00" 224 Carina Martinez • Gregory28 

 25'07.00" 149 Julia Holstead • Fischer29 

 25'07.00" 518 Emma Kittridge • Scullen30 

 26'03.00" 441 Michaela Wright • Lincoln31 

 26'05.00" 370 Amanda Pereira • Kennedy32 

 28'00.00" 376 Isha Srinivasan • Kennedy33 

24: 8th Grade Girls Triple Jump - 1

    ND 206 Maxine Miller • Granger1 

    ND 502 Raina Harpalani • Madison2 

    ND 331 Lauren Aria • Jefferson3 

    ND 341 Manasi Lingamaneni • Jefferson4 

    ND 332 Priyanka Balakumar • Jefferson5 

    ND 513 Abby Welu • Madison6 

    ND 500 Emily Dudley • Madison7 

 19'00.00" 287 Talia Brown • Hill8 

 21'00.00" 634 Maddie Cranley • Washington9 

 21'02.00" 591 Thuy-An Nguyen • Still10 

 21'11.00" 204 Natalie Lafferty • Granger11 

 22'01.00" 546 Hailey Quinn • Scullen12 

 23'00.00" 596 Raegan Woolwine • Still13 

 23'06.00" 165 Lauren Aucoin • Fischer14 

 24'04.00" 597 Iris Xu • Still15 

 25'00.00" 458 Isabel Korpas • Lincoln16 

 25'00.00" 125 Crystal Calkins • Crone17 

 25'02.00" 648 Ellie Remec • Washington18 

 25'04.00" 457 Emily Kinney • Lincoln19 

 25'05.00" 640 Sadie Jurkovic • Washington20 

 26'05.00" 551 Amirah Yessaufou • Scullen21 

 26'06.00" 246 Morgan Breen • Gregory22 

 26'07.00" 131 Keara Ginell • Crone23 

24: 8th Grade Girls Triple Jump - 1

    ND 206 Maxine Miller • Granger1 

    ND 502 Raina Harpalani • Madison2 

    ND 331 Lauren Aria • Jefferson3 

    ND 341 Manasi Lingamaneni • Jefferson4 

    ND 332 Priyanka Balakumar • Jefferson5 

    ND 513 Abby Welu • Madison6 

    ND 500 Emily Dudley • Madison7 

 19'00.00" 287 Talia Brown • Hill8 

 21'00.00" 634 Maddie Cranley • Washington9 

 21'02.00" 591 Thuy-An Nguyen • Still10 

 21'11.00" 204 Natalie Lafferty • Granger11 

 22'01.00" 546 Hailey Quinn • Scullen12 

 23'00.00" 596 Raegan Woolwine • Still13 

 23'06.00" 165 Lauren Aucoin • Fischer14 

 24'04.00" 597 Iris Xu • Still15 

 25'00.00" 458 Isabel Korpas • Lincoln16 

 25'00.00" 125 Crystal Calkins • Crone17 

 25'02.00" 648 Ellie Remec • Washington18 

 25'04.00" 457 Emily Kinney • Lincoln19 

 25'05.00" 640 Sadie Jurkovic • Washington20 

 26'05.00" 551 Amirah Yessaufou • Scullen21 

 26'06.00" 246 Morgan Breen • Gregory22 

 26'07.00" 131 Keara Ginell • Crone23 

 26'10.00" 545 Yuri Oh • Scullen24 

 27'02.00" 241 Liz Abbott • Gregory25 

 27'08.00" 449 Claire Busch • Lincoln26 

 28'10.00" 245 Natty Bhumnugkij • Gregory27 

 30'10.00" 388 Nicole Gilligan • Kennedy28 

 31'07.00" 383 Danielle Barba • Kennedy29 

 32'00.00" 394 Cairo Lawrence • Kennedy30 

25: 7th Grade Girls Shot Put - 1

    ND 184 Grace Buchta • Granger1 

    ND 322 Jaime Lorenzen • Jefferson2 

    ND 478 Megan Foster • Madison3 

    ND 471 Skye Battice • Madison4 

    ND 610 Kendall McCauley • Washington5 

    ND 486 Miekyla Mason • Madison6 

    ND 313 Sophia Cook • Jefferson7 

    ND 324 Taylor McTighe • Jefferson8 

 13'00.00" 185 Riley Burgoon • Granger9 

 13'02.00" 556 Jackie Boland • Still10 

 14'06.00" 575 Rachael Stoakes • Still11 

 15'10.00" 573 Nina Seal • Still12 

 16'05.00" 189 Laura Kluge • Granger13 

 17'00.00" 280 Alexis Silva • Hill14 

 17'03.00" 220 Ria Jindal • Gregory15 

 17'06.00" 234 Kristen Spires • Gregory16 

 18'00.00" 272 Madeline Crabtree • Hill17 

 18'01.00" 626 Liz Zimmerman • Washington18 

 18'04.00" 156 Adriana Price • Fischer19 

 18'05.00" 146 Keeshya Bellows • Fischer20 

 18'07.00" 625 Mary Tuskey • Washington21 

 19'02.00" 519 Sydney Lane • Scullen22 

 19'05.00" 123 Julia Yu • Crone23 

 19'05.00" 145 Casandra Albino • Fischer24 

 19'06.00" 119 Paige Smith • Crone25 

 19'08.00" 425 Alex Kurm • Lincoln26 
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25: 7th Grade Girls Shot Put - 1

    ND 184 Grace Buchta • Granger1 

    ND 322 Jaime Lorenzen • Jefferson2 

    ND 478 Megan Foster • Madison3 

    ND 471 Skye Battice • Madison4 

    ND 610 Kendall McCauley • Washington5 

    ND 486 Miekyla Mason • Madison6 

    ND 313 Sophia Cook • Jefferson7 

    ND 324 Taylor McTighe • Jefferson8 

 13'00.00" 185 Riley Burgoon • Granger9 

 13'02.00" 556 Jackie Boland • Still10 

 14'06.00" 575 Rachael Stoakes • Still11 

 15'10.00" 573 Nina Seal • Still12 

 16'05.00" 189 Laura Kluge • Granger13 

 17'00.00" 280 Alexis Silva • Hill14 

 17'03.00" 220 Ria Jindal • Gregory15 

 17'06.00" 234 Kristen Spires • Gregory16 

 18'00.00" 272 Madeline Crabtree • Hill17 

 18'01.00" 626 Liz Zimmerman • Washington18 

 18'04.00" 156 Adriana Price • Fischer19 

 18'05.00" 146 Keeshya Bellows • Fischer20 

 18'07.00" 625 Mary Tuskey • Washington21 

 19'02.00" 519 Sydney Lane • Scullen22 

 19'05.00" 123 Julia Yu • Crone23 

 19'05.00" 145 Casandra Albino • Fischer24 

 19'06.00" 119 Paige Smith • Crone25 

 19'08.00" 425 Alex Kurm • Lincoln26 

 20'03.00" 440 Olivia Williams • Lincoln27 

 21'02.00" 420 Heather Hardin • Lincoln28 

 22'01.50" 518 Emma Kittridge • Scullen29 

 23'01.00" 216 Marysa Cristofaro • Gregory30 

 23'07.00" 517 Avi Jones • Scullen31 

 24'10.00" 366 Sasha Jakobs • Kennedy32 

 25'02.00" 375 Sarah Smith • Kennedy33 

 25'05.00" 116 Meghan Richards • Crone34 

 28'00.00" 365 Amber Hunter • Kennedy35 

26: 8th Grade Girls Shot Put - 1

    ND 206 Maxine Miller • Granger1 

    ND 343 Audrey Massow • Jefferson2 

    ND 351 Sarah Wastek • Jefferson3 

    ND 342 Avery Malato • Jefferson4 

    ND 496 Kaitlyn Albright • Madison5 

    ND 501 Kortnee Goodalis • Madison6 

    ND 200 Kristin Carlson • Granger7 

 13'04.00" 295 Megan Le • Hill8 

 16'02.00" 593 Sohini Thota • Still9 

 16'10.00" 532 Emily Hazen • Scullen10 

 17'02.00" 542 Ellie Mesri • Scullen11 

 17'04.00" 633 Maria Cardenas • Washington12 

 17'04.00" 592 Katie Price • Still13 

 18'02.00" 530 Erla Dervishi • Scullen14 

 18'06.00" 138 Emily Su • Crone15 

 18'07.00" 649 Eve Scharfenberg • Washington16 

 19'05.00" 632 Katie Bushman • Washington17 

 19'09.00" 255 Kayla Grobe • Gregory18 

 20'00.00" 142 Cat Woods • Crone19 

 20'04.00" 182 Mansi Thapa • Fischer20 

 20'10.50" 580 Kiara Bryant • Still21 

26: 8th Grade Girls Shot Put - 1

    ND 206 Maxine Miller • Granger1 

    ND 343 Audrey Massow • Jefferson2 

    ND 351 Sarah Wastek • Jefferson3 

    ND 342 Avery Malato • Jefferson4 

    ND 496 Kaitlyn Albright • Madison5 

    ND 501 Kortnee Goodalis • Madison6 

    ND 200 Kristin Carlson • Granger7 

 13'04.00" 295 Megan Le • Hill8 

 16'02.00" 593 Sohini Thota • Still9 

 16'10.00" 532 Emily Hazen • Scullen10 

 17'02.00" 542 Ellie Mesri • Scullen11 

 17'04.00" 633 Maria Cardenas • Washington12 

 17'04.00" 592 Katie Price • Still13 

 18'02.00" 530 Erla Dervishi • Scullen14 

 18'06.00" 138 Emily Su • Crone15 

 18'07.00" 649 Eve Scharfenberg • Washington16 

 19'05.00" 632 Katie Bushman • Washington17 

 19'09.00" 255 Kayla Grobe • Gregory18 

 20'00.00" 142 Cat Woods • Crone19 

 20'04.00" 182 Mansi Thapa • Fischer20 

 20'10.50" 580 Kiara Bryant • Still21 

 21'08.00" 246 Morgan Breen • Gregory22 

 21'11.00" 265 Emma Selitzky • Gregory23 

 22'05.00" 461 Ava Nanniga • Lincoln24 

 23'08.00" 449 Claire Busch • Lincoln25 

 23'08.00" 178 Imani Melendez • Fischer26 

 23'08.00" 137 Claire Revels • Crone27 

 24'01.00" 168 Shamari Biggs • Fischer28 

 25'00.00" 289 Emma Constantine • Hill29 

 25'02.00" 203 Trinity Jefferson • Granger30 

 25'02.00" 454 Aine Harless • Lincoln31 

 28'00.00" 400 Renee Samp • Kennedy32 

 29'00.00" 382 Ryan Baltrus • Kennedy33 

 30'00.00" 384 Kayla Carrasquilla • Kennedy34 

27: 7th Grade Girls Discus - 1

    ND 471 Skye Battice • Madison1 

    ND 478 Megan Foster • Madison2 

    ND 328 Grace Selman • Jefferson3 

    ND 557 Ameena Elshair • Still4 

    ND 572 Julie Rodriguez • Still5 

    ND 610 Kendall McCauley • Washington6 

    ND 314 Barb Dubnick • Jefferson7 

    ND 486 Miekyla Mason • Madison8 

    ND 313 Sophia Cook • Jefferson9 

 28'08" 156 Adriana Price • Fischer10 

 30'08" 576 Deniya Tolbert • Still11 

 33'06" 185 Riley Burgoon • Granger12 

 34'00" 517 Avi Jones • Scullen13 

 35'07" 236 Sydney Thompson • Gregory14 

 37'04" 222 Soha Khatib • Gregory15 

 38'09" 282 Melanie Tran • Hill16 

 39'05" 622 Tate Stensby • Washington17 

 39'08" 184 Grace Buchta • Granger18 

 42'06" 434 Halle Spanke • Lincoln19 

 43'08" 425 Alex Kurm • Lincoln20 

 45'07" 101 Leena Alam • Crone21 

 46'06" 159 Nyanna Scott • Fischer22 
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27: 7th Grade Girls Discus - 1

    ND 471 Skye Battice • Madison1 

    ND 478 Megan Foster • Madison2 

    ND 328 Grace Selman • Jefferson3 

    ND 557 Ameena Elshair • Still4 

    ND 572 Julie Rodriguez • Still5 

    ND 610 Kendall McCauley • Washington6 

    ND 314 Barb Dubnick • Jefferson7 

    ND 486 Miekyla Mason • Madison8 

    ND 313 Sophia Cook • Jefferson9 

 28'08" 156 Adriana Price • Fischer10 

 30'08" 576 Deniya Tolbert • Still11 

 33'06" 185 Riley Burgoon • Granger12 

 34'00" 517 Avi Jones • Scullen13 

 35'07" 236 Sydney Thompson • Gregory14 

 37'04" 222 Soha Khatib • Gregory15 

 38'09" 282 Melanie Tran • Hill16 

 39'05" 622 Tate Stensby • Washington17 

 39'08" 184 Grace Buchta • Granger18 

 42'06" 434 Halle Spanke • Lincoln19 

 43'08" 425 Alex Kurm • Lincoln20 

 45'07" 101 Leena Alam • Crone21 

 46'06" 159 Nyanna Scott • Fischer22 

 47'00" 123 Julia Yu • Crone23 

 48'05" 189 Laura Kluge • Granger24 

 48'11" 272 Madeline Crabtree • Hill25 

 49'09" 228 Katie Ryan • Gregory26 

 50'02" 146 Keeshya Bellows • Fischer27 

 54'02" 420 Heather Hardin • Lincoln28 

 55'03" 625 Mary Tuskey • Washington29 

 60'00" 122 Shreya Yao • Crone30 

 61'04" 357 Kara Bykerk • Kennedy31 

 66'05" 375 Sarah Smith • Kennedy32 

 76'05" 365 Amber Hunter • Kennedy33 

28: 8th Grade Girls Discus - 1

    ND 351 Sarah Wastek • Jefferson1 

    ND 346 Maggie Pupkiewicz • Jefferson2 

    ND 333 Katie Cahill • Jefferson3 

    ND 200 Kristin Carlson • Granger4 

    ND 512 Inez VanVeenendaal • Madison5 

 31'05" 182 Mansi Thapa • Fischer6 

 34'07" 263 Ashley Piraino • Gregory7 

 34'09" 257 Alex Mirandola • Gregory8 

 39'08" 636 Shiann Everett • Washington9 

 42'04" 633 Maria Cardenas • Washington10 

 42'05" 542 Ellie Mesri • Scullen11 

 44'00" 203 Trinity Jefferson • Granger12 

 45'00" 302 Lena Russell • Hill13 

 45'00" 260 Sabrina Ni • Gregory14 

 45'03" 632 Katie Bushman • Washington15 

 45'06" 588 Andrea Knowles • Still16 

 47'03" 530 Erla Dervishi • Scullen17 

 48'01" 465 Stefene Skowronski • Lincoln18 

 49'04" 450 Grace Doyle • Lincoln19 

 49'04" 582 Jasmine Cadavez • Still20 

 52'00" 288 Allison Carter • Hill21 

 55'07" 168 Shamari Biggs • Fischer22 

 56'00" 526 Allie Blair • Scullen23 

28: 8th Grade Girls Discus - 1

    ND 351 Sarah Wastek • Jefferson1 

    ND 346 Maggie Pupkiewicz • Jefferson2 

    ND 333 Katie Cahill • Jefferson3 

    ND 200 Kristin Carlson • Granger4 

    ND 512 Inez VanVeenendaal • Madison5 

 31'05" 182 Mansi Thapa • Fischer6 

 34'07" 263 Ashley Piraino • Gregory7 

 34'09" 257 Alex Mirandola • Gregory8 

 39'08" 636 Shiann Everett • Washington9 

 42'04" 633 Maria Cardenas • Washington10 

 42'05" 542 Ellie Mesri • Scullen11 

 44'00" 203 Trinity Jefferson • Granger12 

 45'00" 302 Lena Russell • Hill13 

 45'00" 260 Sabrina Ni • Gregory14 

 45'03" 632 Katie Bushman • Washington15 

 45'06" 588 Andrea Knowles • Still16 

 47'03" 530 Erla Dervishi • Scullen17 

 48'01" 465 Stefene Skowronski • Lincoln18 

 49'04" 450 Grace Doyle • Lincoln19 

 49'04" 582 Jasmine Cadavez • Still20 

 52'00" 288 Allison Carter • Hill21 

 55'07" 168 Shamari Biggs • Fischer22 

 56'00" 526 Allie Blair • Scullen23 

 56'02" 585 Adedoyin Dada • Still24 

 56'08" 130 Sabrina Firnett • Crone25 

 56'08" 142 Cat Woods • Crone26 

 60'03" 449 Claire Busch • Lincoln27 

 60'04" 179 Delanie Menconi • Fischer28 

 69'05" 126 Meghan Carello • Crone29 

 77'07" 400 Renee Samp • Kennedy30 

 83'10" 382 Ryan Baltrus • Kennedy31 

 85'00" 289 Emma Constantine • Hill32 

 86'00" 384 Kayla Carrasquilla • Kennedy33 

29: 7th Grade Girls High Jump - 1

    NH 328 Grace Selman • Jefferson1 

    NH 321 Sarah Kushner • Jefferson2 

    NH 308 Lindsey Anderson • Jefferson3 

  3'08" 281 Suheera Syed • Hill4 

  3'08" 276 Tiffany Lawson • Hill5 

  3'10" 524 Samah Shafi • Scullen6 

  3'10" 624 Abby Szilagyi • Washington7 

  4'00" 421 Anna Hathaway • Lincoln8 

  4'00" 611 Hannah Mezmar • Washington9 

  4'00" 417 Mana Gusewelle • Lincoln10 

  4'00" 557 Ameena Elshair • Still11 

  4'00" 372 Kavya Rachapelli • Kennedy12 

  4'00" 609 Emma Laiho • Washington13 

  4'00" 221 Samantha Kern • Gregory14 

  4'02" 568 Katie Montini • Still15 

  4'02" 105 Frannie Golden • Crone16 

  4'02" 114 Miriam Perez • Crone17 

  4'02" 374 Tiffany Seto • Kennedy18 

  4'02" 367 Rachel Lundstrum • Kennedy19 

  4'02" 427 Avae Lockwood • Lincoln20 

  4'04" 569 Iwiyisi Osaghae • Still21 

  4'04" 518 Emma Kittridge • Scullen22 

  4'04" 226 Brianne Pirkins • Gregory23 
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29: 7th Grade Girls High Jump - 1

    NH 328 Grace Selman • Jefferson1 

    NH 321 Sarah Kushner • Jefferson2 

    NH 308 Lindsey Anderson • Jefferson3 

  3'08" 281 Suheera Syed • Hill4 

  3'08" 276 Tiffany Lawson • Hill5 

  3'10" 524 Samah Shafi • Scullen6 

  3'10" 624 Abby Szilagyi • Washington7 

  4'00" 421 Anna Hathaway • Lincoln8 

  4'00" 611 Hannah Mezmar • Washington9 

  4'00" 417 Mana Gusewelle • Lincoln10 

  4'00" 557 Ameena Elshair • Still11 

  4'00" 372 Kavya Rachapelli • Kennedy12 

  4'00" 609 Emma Laiho • Washington13 

  4'00" 221 Samantha Kern • Gregory14 

  4'02" 568 Katie Montini • Still15 

  4'02" 105 Frannie Golden • Crone16 

  4'02" 114 Miriam Perez • Crone17 

  4'02" 374 Tiffany Seto • Kennedy18 

  4'02" 367 Rachel Lundstrum • Kennedy19 

  4'02" 427 Avae Lockwood • Lincoln20 

  4'04" 569 Iwiyisi Osaghae • Still21 

  4'04" 518 Emma Kittridge • Scullen22 

  4'04" 226 Brianne Pirkins • Gregory23 

  4'06" 115 Jennifer Pochyly • Crone24 

  4'08" 521 Autumn Richmond • Scullen25 

30: 8th Grade Girls High Jump - 1

    NH 526 Allie Blair • Scullen1 

    NH 335 Sydney Cush • Jefferson2 

    NH 344 Maggie Matern • Jefferson3 

    NH 351 Sarah Wastek • Jefferson4 

  3'10" 645 Morgan Minor • Washington5 

  4'00" 581 Julia Burling • Still6 

  4'00" 596 Raegan Woolwine • Still7 

  4'00" 647 Kate Putman • Washington8 

  4'02" 287 Talia Brown • Hill9 

  4'02" 455 Ellie Hatton • Lincoln10 

  4'02" 294 Emily Hensley • Hill11 

  4'02" 305 Emily Steinkuller • Hill12 

  4'02" 587 Julia Hoekstra • Still13 

  4'04" 135 Glynis Padiila • Crone14 

  4'04" 444 Charlotte Albright • Lincoln15 

  4'06" 651 Sarah Schmitt • Washington16 

  4'06" 407 Danielle Yang • Kennedy17 

  4'08" 451 Jenny Gaza • Lincoln18 

  4'10" 390 Jennifer Hillier • Kennedy19 

  5'01" 398 Anna Platou • Kennedy20 


